
C O R N E R

W E L C O M E  T O  M A G N O L I A

A  N E I G H B O R H O O D  B A R  &  G R I L L  M A D E  F O R
O U R  C O M M U N I T Y

A p p e t i z e r s

$ 9Pretzel with jalapeno cheese dip
Bavarian Pretzel with a savory jalapeno cheese dip

Loaded Nachos
Crispy Tortilla chips Piled high with fresh melted
cheese, jalapenos, pico de gallo and sour cream.

Add Grilled Chicken or Beef $5 

$13

Cheese Burger Sliders
3 Juicy mini beef sliders, Blue cheese, Classic, and
our house slider served on a soft bun with a small

side of fries

$16

Loaded Fries 
Golden Fries smothered in melted cheese. Philly

cheese steak, a drizzle of ranch and parsley

$15

Creamy Hummus
House made creamy Hummus with chickpeas, Tahini, garlic

and lemon. Served with our flat bread  and a side of veggies.

$12

Kids Menu

Cheeseburger Sliders
2 Juicy mini Beef Sliders. one Classic, and one

of our house slider served on a soft bun.

$12

Kids garden salad
Crisp Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, shredded cheese.

Served with your choice of dressing on the side.

$7

Chicken Tender plate
2 crispy Golden chicken Tenders with fries or a

house salad

Grilled Chicken and a side
Tender sliced Grilled chicken served with your choice

of a small side salad or crispy french fries. Tasty
option for growing appetites.

$12

$12

Pulled Pork Sliders
3 Slow-cooked pulled pork sliders topped

with tangy slaw on soft slider buns.

$16



HAPPY
HOUR

MAGNOLIA
CORNER

M - F   2:00 PM - 6:00 PM 9:00 - 11:00 PM

@MAGNOLIACORNER_BURBANK

Modelo Especial 4.4%alc
One night with Nora Blonde 
Mango Cart 4.0%

$6
$6
$6

Bottle Beers
Coors Light
Budweiser
Heineken
PBR

$6
$6
$6
$6

Appetizers
Tappas Wings plate(3)

 Tappas Loaded Fries w/
Bacon

Loaded Dog w/ Bacon  

 2 ingredient Rail Runners
House Margarita

$8
$8

$9
$6
$9

Bavarian Pretzel $7

House Wines
Red
White

$8
$8

Loaded Nachos $10

Draft Beers



Fish & Chips

 

Veggie Burger 

Chicken Tender Plate

 

Italian Chicken Sandwich

 

Classic Beef Cheeseburger 

Tomato Mozzarella Sandwich

 

Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich
 

 

Western Bacon Cheese Burger
 

Smash Burger “Magnolia Corner”
 

 Buffalo Wings Plate - BBQ or Honey chipotle

 

$18

$19

$19

$22

$22

$19

$18

$18

$22

$22

Caesar Salad
 

Caprese Salad
 

French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Vegetables
Side Salad
Truffle Fries
Onion Rings

Cob Salad with Blue Cheese
 

Chocolate Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream
 

$14

$5
$5
$5
$5
$8
$8

$17

$17

$9

Double Beefburger 5.6oz
 

Cod in Beer Batter with French Fries

BeyondPatty-Avocado - House Sauce - Tzatziki 

ChickenSlices-Arugola-Parmesan - Tomato - Basil
Tender chicken slices, parmesan, and basil on a toasted bread

Tomato-Mozzarella-Pesto-Arugola- Tzatziki - Basil 
A light vegetarian sandwich with creamy mozzarella and zesty tzatziki

Spicy Buffalo Chicken - BBQ - or Honey Chipotle Wings
served with side of your choice

-Cheddar-Bacon - House Sauce
 

Juicy Beef patty-Bacon-Cheddar-Onion Ring - Zesty BBQ 

 

ChickenTenderswithHousesauce served with side of your choice

SirloinBeef-Cheddar-Bellpepper-Grilled Onions - House Sauce
Grilled beef, melted cheddar, and onions on a toasted bread with house sauce

Beefburger -GrilledOnion-Cheddar - Cocktailsauce - Tzatziki
 

Chicken-Parmesan - Croutons - Lettuce

Mozzarella-Tomato - Basilic - Pine Nuts 

Chicken-BlueCheese-Bacon-Eggs - Tomato

Warm chocolate cake served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Juicy chicken tenders with your choice of side

A classic juicy burger with cheddar, cocktail sauce and grilled
onion’s, shredded lettuce and tomato.

Golden beer-battered fish served with crisp fries and tartar sauce

Plant-based patty topped with avocado,tomato, salad and tzatziki

Buffalo-style wings with a spicy kick, Tangy BBQ or Sweet Honey
Chipotle served with your choice of side

Smoky bacon, crispy onion ring, and BBQ sauce on a juicy beef patty

Fresh mozzarella & ripe tomatoes with basil and toasted pine nuts

Romaine tossed in Caesar dressing with grilled chicken and parmesan

Hearty Cobb with smoky bacon, blue cheese, and egg for extra richness

S A N D W I C H
C o m e s  w i t h  y o u r  

i s  p a i r e d  w i t h  t h e  s i d e  y o u

f a v o r i t e s i d e – c r i s p y f r i e s ,  

l o v e :  f r i e s ,  s a l a d  o r  v e g e t a b l e s

a  f r e s h  s a l a d ,  o r  v e g e t a b l e s

Double smashed beef patties with crispy bacon, tomato, salad and our house  jalapeno sauce.

M A I N  M E N U -  S O F T  O P E N I N G
M A G N O L I A  C O R N E R  -  B U R B A N K ,  C A

B U R G E R S
E v e r y  b u r g e r

W A R M  P L A T E S

D E S S E R T S

F R E S H  S A L A D S

A D D - O N S  &  S I D E S
Chicken Sandwich 
Juicy Chicken your choice (Grilled or Crispy) swiss cheese,

sgredded lettuce, Tomatoes, Pickles on a Brioche Bun

$20

Blue Cheese Jalepeno Western Bacon Cheese Burger $22
Smoky bacon, crispy onion ring, BBQ sauce on a juicy beef patty topped with

Jalapeno and blue cheese crumble so savory.

Flatbreads
Margherita Flatbread
Tomato,fresh mozzarella, basil and a drizzle of olive oil

$17

Bbq Chicken Flatbread $18
Tangy Bbq Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Red Onions, fresh

mozzarella and parsley

Buffalo Chicken flatbread
Zesty Buffalo sauce grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella with

a drizzle of ranch

$18

Grilled chicken plate

Juicy grilled chicken served over fresh hummus, with a
side of house made hummus and salad. A light flavorful

and satisfying choice

$19

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Slow cooked pulled pork piled high on a toasted bun, topped

with tangy BBQ sauce and crisp slaw.

$19

Fennel Fries
Crispy fennel fries served with vanilla ice cream and

drizzled with rich whiskey caramel sauce.

$12



Velvet Rodeo
 

 

Burbank Buck
 

Front Porch Spritz
 

The Magnolia Bloom
 

Copperhead Carajillo
 

Corner Margarita
 

Whiskey Lullaby
 

 

Dusty Boots Espresso Martini
 

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

Coors Light 4.2% alc.

805 Blond Ale
4.7% alc.
Pacifico - Mexican Pilsner
4.5% alc.
Hamm’s Beer - American Lager
4.7%
Modelo Negra 5.4% alc

Shiner Light blonde 4.2% alc

Budweiser - American Brewing 5.0%

Stella Artois
5.0%
Duvel Belgian Strong Blond
8.5%
Michelob Ultra
4.2%
Beers of Champion
4.3%
Tucked in by Strangers
West Coast-Style india pale ale 6.5%

Corona 4.5% alc

Heineken 5% alc

Bunny with a chainsaw - Draft Beer
Hazy double IPA 8.2% alc.

Pfriem
Pilsner 6.8% alc.
La Choufe
One Night with Nora 5.1% alc.
Trade Mark Brewing - Code Breaker
West Coast IPA 7.0%
Road House Brewing Co.
Hazy IPA w/ Peach & tangerine 8.3%
Modelo Especial 4.4% alc
Guiness Stout 4.2% alc

Golden Road Brewing Mango Cart 4.0%
alc

Modelo Especial
4.4% alc.

B E E R S  I N  B O T T L E

$7/$22

$9/$30

$9/$30

$9/$30

$8/$28

$9/$30

$9/$30

$9

$8

$8

$8

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

$7

C O C K T A I L S B E E R S  F R O M  T A P

D R I N K S  A N D  M O R E
M A G N O L I A  C O R N E R ,  B U R B A N K  C A

Licor43-Espressoshot-Whiskey float
An espresso-laced delight with a whiskey bite and vanilla warmth

Tito’sVodka-Lemonjuice- Simple Syrup - Soda

Tequila-Honeysucklesyrup-Lime juice - Cointreau

Aperol-Sparklingwine- Orange slice - Peach bitters

Vodka-Espresso-Coffee liqueur - Vanilla syrup

Bourbon-Lemon juice - Ginger beer - Mint leaves
Spicy, fresh and bold – our take on a whiskey mule with a minty edge

Bourbon, elderflower, lemon & foam 

Whisky-Amaro - Sweet vermouth - Orange bitters

A crisp and refreshing vodka soda with a bright lemon twist

Porch Swing Old Fashioned

Afloral-sweetspinontheclassicMargarita,light and zesty

Sweet soft and sippable

 
A Southern take on the classic, with a mellow sweetness and citrus hint

Bold coffee meets creamy vanilla – your perfect after-dinner kick

A smooth and bittersweet whiskey cocktail with rich herbal depth

Abubblyaperitivowith fruity peach notes and vibrant orange zest

Bourbon - Brown sugar syrup - Angostura bitters - Orange

Craving a classic? Feel free to ask our staff – we’ve got
you covered.

COCA COLA
DIET COKE
SAN PELLEGRINO 
AQUA PANNA

$4
$4
$7
$7

SOFT DRINK

SELTZER/CIDER/Na

White Claw 
Black Cherry, Watermelon,

Peach, Mango

$8

$8

$8

Apple Cider
2 Towns Hard apple / Pacific Pinapple

6.0% alc

$9
$7

$7

$8/$28

$7/$22

$8/$23

Glass/Pitcher

Rationale Brewing 
Mexican Style / Hazy IPA

$8



C O R N E R

W E L C O M E  T O  M A G N O L I A

W i n e  L i s t

Wh i t e R e d s

S a n t a  L u c i a  H i g h l a n d s ,  C A
$ 1 2  G l a s s  $ 4 4  B o t t l e

Whispering Angel Rose
 Provence, FRANCE $12

Glass $44 Bottle

La Gioiosa Prosecco
 Prosecco Italy 

$12 Glass $44 Bottle

Barone Fini Pinot
 Grigio Valdadige Italy
$12 Glass $44 Bottle

Crossing Savignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

$12 Glass $44 Bottle

Cru Pinot Noir

Patz and Hall Chardonnay
Sanoma Coast, CA

$15 Glass $56 Bottle

Cline Ancient Vines Red Blend
Contra Costa County, CA

$12 Glass $44 Bottle

Serial Cabernet Sauvignon
Paso Robles, CA 

$12 Glass $44 Bottle

Hess Allomi Cabernet
Sauvignon Napa Valley, CA

$69 Bottle


